UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HC164A                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D426.A
8-BIT SERIAL-IN AND
PARALLEL-OUT SHIFT
REGISTER
  DESCRIPTION

* Operation Voltage Range: 2V ~ 6V
* Asynchronous Reset Input
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HC164AL-UEA-R U74HC164AG-UEA-R SOP-14U Tape Reel
U74HC164AL-UEB-R U74HC164AG-UEB-R TSSOP-14U Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74HC164A                                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-D426.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE